Division: BAM DIV 04

Team Boat#

1 J.MAINSTONE
466-G.MAINSTONE 445

2 A.CARY 157-C.CARY 464

T.NILSSON 468-R.CAMPBELL
442

4  J.MAINSTONE
465-G.MAINSTONE 414

5 C.SPARKS 438-M.MELSON 233

6 S.LAVENGOOD 14-T.GONSER
106

7  J.MAINSTONE 23-M.WALKER 24
8 C.WALLING 511-J.CAPP 512

9 G.MAINSTONE JR.
412-A.MAINSTONE Y-114

9 T.PIERCE 366-K.CLINTON 365
9 D.PRATER 463-W.DEAN 457

9 M.ROBINSON 529-H.EISHER
Y-119

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

BAM Div 4

Team Tournament Results

8/20/2021 GULL LAKE

12
32

32 (100%)
66.22

Team#

63

50
65

327

456
78

55
17
14

256
61
244

Fish
5/5

5/5
5/5

4/ 4

4/ 4
4/ 4

4/ 4
1/1

Wagt Pnlty Bns
14.34

10.08
9.38

8.20

8.00
7.86

6.93
1.43
.00

.00
.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
4.07

2.76
2.37

2.42

2.46
2.76

1.92
1.43

2.07
2.67
5.09

Total
14.34

10.08
9.38

8.20

8.00
7.86

6.93
1.43
.00

.00
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00
48.00

47.00

46.00
45.00

44.00
43.00
33.00

33.00
33.00
33.00
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